
001 |RO 21 0858456F | |DAFF323B |01.05 10:29:48.4 |OK |01 |008 |
002 |RO 21 0858485F | |DA1D564E |01.05 10:30:02.3 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |RO 21 0858471M | |DA1D5686 |01.05 10:30:03.6 |OK |01 |034 |
004 |RO 19 0954113F | |DA02D731 |01.05 10:31:43.6 |OK |01 |010 |
005 |RO 21 0858429M | |DAF9459E |01.05 10:33:43.6 |OK |01 |039 |
006 |RO 20 0979572F | |DAF945CF |01.05 10:33:56.9 |OK |01 |011 |
007 |RO 21 0858458F | |DAE89E41 |01.05 10:34:02.5 |OK |01 |027 |
008 |RO 21 0858444M | |DA006A53 |01.05 10:34:05.3 |OK |01 |047 |
009 |RO 19 0954186F | |DAFF3535 |01.05 10:34:21.5 |OK |01 |007 |
010 |RO 21 0858488F | |DAE89DDA |01.05 10:34:42.3 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 21 0858453M | |DAFF33DE |01.05 10:34:46.5 |OK |01 |005 |
012 |RO 21 0858464F | |DA1D56A3 |01.05 10:35:02.6 |OK |01 |018 |
013 |RO 21 0858412M | |DAF9458D |01.05 10:35:04.3 |OK |01 |060 |
014 |RO 19 0954173F | |DAF94539 |01.05 10:35:05.2 |OK |01 |029 |
015 |RO 20 0979516M | |DAFF3191 |01.05 10:35:06.6 |OK |01 |032 |
016 |RO 20 0979517M | |DAFF2C92 |01.05 10:35:07.2 |OK |01 |049 |
017 |RO 21 0858470M | |DAE89DB1 |01.05 10:35:08.9 |OK |01 |042 |
018 |RO 21 0858417F | |DA006970 |01.05 10:35:09.3 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |RO 21 0858418F | |DA9CCBD9 |01.05 10:35:10.4 |OK |01 |028 |
020 |RO 19 0954147F | |DAF94656 |01.05 10:35:56.8 |OK |01 |013 |
021 |RO 20 0979579F | |DAF94583 |01.05 10:36:05.0 |OK |01 |016 |
022 |RO 21 0858468F | |DAE89E6E |01.05 10:36:07.3 |OK |01 |023 |
023 |RO 21 0858457F | |DAF94513 |01.05 10:36:16.6 |OK |01 |025 |
024 |RO 21 0858451F | |DAF945DC |01.05 10:36:18.4 |OK |01 |006 |
025 |RO 20 0979528F | |DAFF3107 |01.05 10:36:37.8 |OK |01 |012 |
026 |RO 19 0954131M | |DAFF3190 |01.05 10:36:40.4 |OK |01 |055 |
027 |RO 21 0858472M | |DA1D5513 |01.05 10:36:44.8 |OK |01 |051 |
028 |RO 19 0954138F | |DAFF3465 |01.05 10:37:43.6 |OK |01 |026 |
029 |RO 20 0979562M | |DAFF4426 |01.05 10:38:08.4 |OK |01 |044 |
030 |RO 21 0858487M | |DA1D5667 |01.05 10:39:15.5 |OK |01 |050 |
031 |RO 21 0858443M | |DAFF310F |01.05 10:39:23.7 |OK |01 |037 |
032 |RO 21 0858483M | |DA1D56A9 |01.05 10:39:29.0 |OK |01 |035 |
033 |RO 21 0858460M | |DA1D56B4 |01.05 10:39:30.0 |OK |01 |036 |
034 |RO 20 0979515F | |DAFF31A0 |01.05 10:39:59.2 |OK |01 |015 |
035 |RO 19 0954130M | |DAF9474B |01.05 10:40:07.7 |OK |01 |046 |
036 |RO 20 0979522F | |DAF42ED2 |01.05 10:40:12.0 |OK |01 |009 |
037 |RO 21 0858434M | |DA0069A0 |01.05 10:40:16.3 |OK |01 |033 |
038 |RO 21 0858486M | |DAE89E50 |01.05 10:40:21.2 |OK |01 |057 |
039 |RO 20 0979538M | |DA006A0C |01.05 10:41:17.8 |OK |01 |056 |
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040 |RO 19 0954137M | |DAF944A6 |01.05 10:41:26.4 |OK |01 |041 |
041 |RO 21 0858432F | |DAFF3353 |01.05 10:41:52.7 |OK |01 |017 |
042 |RO 21 0858446F | |DAF94639 |01.05 10:42:04.9 |OK |01 |019 |
043 |RO 21 0858433F | |DAFA3B61 |01.05 10:42:53.2 |OK |01 |014 |
044 |RO 21 0858450F | |DAFF328B |01.05 10:44:02.1 |OK |01 |002 |
045 |RO 21 0858466M | |DA1D5602 |01.05 10:45:32.1 |OK |01 |053 |
046 |RO 19 0954119M | |DA541B27 |01.05 10:46:53.7 |OK |01 |058 |
047 |RO 21 0858408F | |DAFF342C |01.05 10:46:59.1 |OK |01 |003 |
048 |RO 21 0858463M | |DAE89E22 |01.05 10:48:03.7 |OK |01 |059 |
049 |RO 21 0858469F | |DA1D56B3 |01.05 10:48:07.0 |OK |01 |022 |
050 |RO 21 0858459M | |DA1D566B |01.05 10:48:49.5 |OK |01 |040 |
051 |RO 19 0954163F | |DAFF31B9 |01.05 10:50:24.8 |OK |01 |024 |
052 |RO 20 0979575M | |DAF945B0 |01.05 10:52:37.9 |OK |01 |043 |
053 |RO 21 0858419M | |DAFF33B2 |01.05 10:52:37.9 |OK |01 |045 |
054 |RO 21 0858482M | |DA1D5684 |01.05 10:52:42.8 |OK |01 |031 |
055 |RO 21 0858422M | |DAFF33D6 |01.05 10:55:33.3 |OK |01 |030 |
056 |RO 20 0979581M | |DAFF3472 |01.05 10:55:38.6 |OK |01 |052 |
057 |RO 21 0858414M | |DAFF30F2 |01.05 10:57:38.6 |OK |01 |054 |
058 |RO 20 0979563M | |DAF944D0 |01.05 11:02:19.1 |OK |01 |048 |
059 |RO 21 0858495F | |DAED0701 |01.05 11:02:45.5 |OK |01 |004 |
060 |RO 21 0858439F | |DAFF3133 |01.05 11:03:51.3 |OK |01 |038 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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